
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 7 OF 7 - APRIL 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  721.8601

75 R. Renner  722.4532

737 T. Reidman  1222.7213

873 J. Carpenter  522.8504

597 M. Dougherty  623.0915

351 S. Sewell  823.0936

191 R. Castro  623.0997

627 L. Lillie  1023.1568

412 L. Kilbarger  523.1899

713 C. Cook  423.32510

386 A. Gulley  1123.47211

133 C. Humphrey  623.52012

566 L. Martin  523.63913

257 J. Dehn  623.79114

831 R. Smith  1223.80615

816 R. Meyer  1123.82116

461 D. Ginolfi  723.88517

189 J. Garrett  1224.36018

786 D. Smith  326.46519

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

627 L. Lillie  614.0991

191 R. Castro  514.1382

412 L. Kilbarger  414.2793

916 G. Davenport  714.3034

737 T. Reidman  1014.3145

597 M. Dougherty  314.3906

75 R. Renner  314.4607

461 D. Ginolfi  714.6278

831 R. Smith  714.6439

873 J. Carpenter  514.68510

351 S. Sewell  614.72711

713 C. Cook  614.79812

386 A. Gulley  514.82913

566 L. Martin  814.91614

189 J. Garrett  1115.13415

257 J. Dehn  415.17116

133 C. Humphrey  515.23517

816 R. Meyer  715.53618

786 D. Smith  317.58419

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  720.6101

351 S. Sewell  1220.6832

191 R. Castro  1020.7083

412 L. Kilbarger  1120.9264

597 M. Dougherty  520.9705

75 R. Renner  721.0086

713 C. Cook  821.0277

873 J. Carpenter  1121.0818

627 L. Lillie  821.1509

737 T. Reidman  1021.21610

566 L. Martin  921.35611

831 R. Smith  1021.46712

461 D. Ginolfi  521.56713

816 R. Meyer  1121.78914

189 J. Garrett  1121.88415

386 A. Gulley  722.25016

257 J. Dehn  322.32317

133 C. Humphrey  1022.39918

786 D. Smith  225.52819
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